24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • Dayton, OH 45414
Features
Resolutions up to 16,384 PPR
Hollow shaft bores up to 1-1/8”
or 30 mm
Differential line driver, open

HS35
Datasheet-HS35-Rev 0 2-00
How To Order
Use the numbered chart below to construct your ordering code as shown below.
1 Model
HS35 Size 35 heavy duty hollow shaft encoder
2 Housing
T Thru shaft with dual seals
B Blind shaft with dual seals and back cover
3 Shaft Size
4 1/2”
5 5/8”
6 3/4”
7 7/8”
8 1”
9 1 1/8”
1 30 mm
4 Mounting Configuration
T1 Tether, 3/8” bolt on 2.5 to 3.875 radius
T2 Tether, 1/2” bolt on 7.25 dia. bolt circle
T3 Tether, 3/8” bot on 5.88 dia. bolt circle
P1 Anti-rotation pin
5 Output Signal
1 All signals, A, B, M and complements
2 No marker
3 No complements
4 No marker and no complements
6 Connection Type
0010 10 pin MS3102R
Cxxx Shielded cable 22AWG (xxx - inches)
000T Terminal block
7 Supply Voltage Output Driver
1 +5 VDC differential line driver (3487)
2 +5 to 26 VDC differential line driver (7272)
3 +5 to 15 VDC differential line driver (4469)
4 +10 to 30 VDC open collector (7273)
5 +10 to 30 VDC push-pull (no complements)
6 1 Volt p-p sin/cos
7* +5 to 26 VDC differential line driver (3487)
*Output voltage is regulated to +5 VDC.
8 PPR
00120
00360
00600
01024
02048
02500
04096
05000
08192
10000**
16384**
**Not available with supply voltage output drivers 5 or 6.
HS35 – – – –
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Example for ordering:
HS35T-8T11-0010-1-16384